PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

|
05--3&-21#-0?.5

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

41.25 FT
91 CORY 8 1/2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5=24-T1
=12=75
1-15-93
2-27-95
9-5-95
9-30-98
10-24-05

MC QUOWN ALBERT C & JULIA
MC QUOWN, JULIA T

MC QUOWN RACHEL M
MC QUOWN JOYCE L

ROSE, JASON E.
RUDOLPH RAYMOND S & MARY ANN

SONNTAG MICHELE R.

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

CERT

NO .FI
C.F. 7.90
C.F. 47.50
CF 55.90

SP 59,900
SP NO FEE




